4
Caster Fittings Guide
Continue next page
Hollow Kingpin
Expanding Adapter Stems
Central Locking Stems
Swivel Top Plates
*MU is 27.8 mm x 96mm.

6
Medcaster Model
Numbering System
__ __-__ __ __ __ __- __ __ __ -__ __-__ __ __ __
01 1
02 2
03 3
35 3.5
04 4
05 5
06 6
07 7
75 7.5
08 8
24 24
Wheel Type
AM Anti-Microbial
 TPR
AP  Anti-static
 Polyurethane
AR Anti-static
 Rubber
AT Anti-Static TPR
EP MedEagle
HR High Temp
 Rubber
GR Grey rubber
CR Conductive
 Rubber
NR Neoprene
 Rubber
HS Hytrel on PP
NY Nylon
PB Polyurethane
 Black
PH Phenolic
PP Polyolefin
PR Performa
 Rubber
PS Polyurethane
 Solid
PW White
 Polyurethane
PY Polyurethane
 TPU
QB QuikStart
(dark grey tread
with black thread
guard)
QD QuikStart
(dark grey tread
and thread guard)
QL QuikStart
(light grey tread
and thread guard)
RM Rubber on
 Metal
RP Rubber on
 Plastic
RR Rubber on
 Rubber
TP Thermoplastic
 Rubber
Bearing
Type
A Annular
B Ball
D Delrin
N Plain,
Nylon
O Plain
 Bore
P Precision